
Name of the Candidate: 

Mother's Name: 

Subject 
code 

F1 

F2 

F3 

F4 

F5 

F6 

F7 

F9 

S1 

S2 

$3 

S4 

S5 

S6 

S7 

Seat No. 

F8 Pedagogy of Environmental Science 

S8 

Haharashtra State Council of Examination, Bune 
Diploma in Elementary Education Examination (D.El. Ed.) 

Syllabus 2016 

81162045 

S9 

F10 Computer Operation 

S10 

Child Development and 

F11 Teacher Personality- Part-l 

Self Awareness 

F12 School Internship- Part 

Education Process and Society 

Subject 

Curriculum, Pedagogy and Evaluation 
Proficiency in Language (Part-l) 
Pedagogy of Language (I & l 
Language) 
Pedagogy of English (Part-I) 
Pedagogy of Mathematics 

School Environment and 
Physical Education 

Total 

Indian Society and Education 
School Culture, Management, 
Leadership & Transformation 

New Trends in Education 

Proficiency in Language (Part-l) 
Pedagogy of Second Language 
Pedagogy of English (Part-l1) 
Pedagogy of Science and 
Mathematics 
Pedagogy of Social Science 
Pedagogy of Art Education 

Computer Application 

Total 

$11 Teacher Personality (Part-Il) 
S12School Internship (Part-I) 

Grand Total 

Obtained| 
First Marks 

DSOUZA CYNTHIA PAUL 

Year Maximum 1000 
Marks 

NO 1050491 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

VIRGEN 

Second Marks 

Candidate 

College Code 

UO8-2024 

Summative Evaluation 

Maximunm 
Marks 

40 

40 

40 

40 
40 

20 

40 

40 

-

300 

40 

40 

40 

20 

40 

20 

40 

1315 

40 

Obtained 0819 

280 

580 

Year Maximum 1000 
Marks 

FIRST YEAR 

Minimum 
Marks for 
Passing 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

10 

20 

20 

150 

20 

20 

20 

10 

20 

10 

20 

20 

140 

290 

Total 

Marks 
Obtained 

24 

30 

SECOND YEAR 

26 

25 

23 

16 

28 

29 

029 

030 

Exam Center Code 

031 

011 

025 

016 

030 

032 

204 

405 

1627 

Maximum 

2000 

Marks 

201 700 

Formative Evaluation 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

30 

60 

60 

50 

50 

150 

60 

60 

60 

30 

60 

30 

60 

60 

50 

50 

50 

150 

720 

1162 

1420 

Minimum 
Marks for 

Passing 
30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

15 

30 

30 

25 

25 

75 

350 

30 

30 

30 

15 

30 

15 

30 

30 

25 

25 

25 

78 

360 

JUNE-2024 

710 

Marks 
Obtained 

52 

50 
51 

49 

54 

27 

51 

45 

43 

46 

139 

607 

52 

50 

46 

23 

51 

29 

48 

52 

46 

41 

44 

133 
615 

1222 

Maximum 
Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

100 

100 
50 

50 

150 

1000 

00 

100 

L00 

50 

100 

50 

100 

100 

50 

50 

50 

Medium 

ENGLISH 

150 

Total 

Percentage&L35 Result PASS 

Minimum 
Marks for 
Passing 
50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

25 

50 

50 

25 

25 

75 

500 

50 

50 

50 

25 

50 

25 

50 

50 

25 

25 

25 

75 

1000 500 

2000 1000 

Grade 

Marks 
Obtained 

76 

80 

77 

74 

77 

43 

79 

74 

43 

46 

139 

0808 

81 

80 

77 

34 

76 

45 

78 

84 

46 

44 

133 
0819 

1627 

A+ 

26118G 5402 ? 

(ANURADHA OAK) 
Commissioner, 

Maharashtra State Council of Examination, Pune 
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